
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017-18 Councils on Teaching & Learning Meeting Dates 

 

Date 
Day of 

the Week 
Elementary 

CTL 
Middle School 

CTL 
High School 

CTL 
September 19, 2017 Tuesday 4:45pm-7:45pm 4:00pm-7:00pm 3:30pm-6:30pm 

October 11, 2017 Wednesday 4:45pm-7:45pm 4:00pm-7:00pm 3:30pm-6:30pm 

November 14, 2017 Tuesday 4:45pm-7:45pm 4:00pm-7:00pm 3:30pm-6:30 pm 
December 13, 2017 Wednesday 4:45pm-7:45pm 4:00pm-7:00pm 3:30pm-6:30pm 

January 11, 2018 Thursday 4:45pm-7:45pm 4:00pm-7:00pm 3:30pm-6:30pm 
February 13, 2018 Tuesday X 4:00pm-7:00pm 3:30pm-6:30pm 

February 20, 2018 
Makeup Day: Feb 27 

Tuesday TBD X X 

March 14, 2018 Wednesday 4:45pm-7:45pm 4:00pm-7:00pm 3:30pm-6:30pm 
April 18, 2018 Wednesday 4:45pm-7:45pm 4:00pm-7:00pm 3:30pm-6:30pm 

May 10, 2018 Thursday 4:45pm-7:45pm 4:00pm-7:00pm 3:30pm-6:30pm 

June 14, 2018 Thursday 8:30am-3:30pm 8:00am-3:00pm 7:45am-2:30pm 
 


